1
Preassembled—we
do the work for you!
Easily adapt to three
different EIA rack
mounting standards:
19", 23", and 24".
Pre-drilled bottom can

Value. Exceptional Tech Support. Period.
3
Ordering Information
ITEM ORDER CODES BY COLOR
BLUE BLACK IVORY GRAY
Elite Series Data Cabinets (10⁄32" Rails Unless Noted)
48" (121.9-cm) Cabinet with 8-Outlet Power Strip 525060 525061 525062 525063
60" (152.4-cm) Cabinet with 8-Outlet Power Strip 525066 525067 525068 525069
30" (76.2-cm) Cabinet with 6-Outlet Power Strip 525056 525057 525059 525058
72"H x 30"D (182.9 x 76.2 cm) Cabinet with 16-Outlet Power Strip
with Louvered Top Panel 525070 525071 525072 525073
with M6 Rails and 3-Fan Top Panel 525070-3F-M6 525071-3F-M6 525072-3F-M6 525073-3F-M6
with 3-Fan Top Panel 525070-3F 525071-3F 525072-3F 525073-3F
with 6-Fan Top Panel 525070-6F 515071-6F 525072-6F 525073-6F
with Solid Top Panel 525070-ST 525071-ST 525072-ST 525073-ST
78"H x 30"D (198.1 x 76.2 cm) Cabinet with 16-Outlet Power Strip
with Louvered Top Panel 525074 525075 525076 525077
with M6 Rails and 3-Fan Top Panel 525074-3F-M6 525075-3F-M6 525076-3F-M6 525077-3F-M6
with 3-Fan Top Panel 525074-3F 525075-3F 525076-3F 525077-3F
with 6-Fan Top Panel 525074-6F 525075-6F 525076-6F 525077-6F
with Solid Top Panel 525074-ST 525075-ST 525076-ST 525077-ST
84"H x 30"D (213.4 x 76.2 cm) Cabinet with 16-Outlet Power Strip
with Louvered Top Panel 525078 525079 525080 525081
with M6 Rails and 3-Fan Top Panel 525078-3F-M6 525079-3F-M6 525080-3F-M6 525081-3F-M6
with 3-Fan Top Panel 525078-3F 525079-3F 525080-3F 525081-3F
with 6-Fan Top Panel 525078-6F 525079-6F 525080-6F 525081-6F
with Solid Top Panel 525078-ST 525079-ST 525080-ST 525081-ST
84"H x 36"D (213.4 x 91.4 cm) Cabinet with 16-Outlet Power Strip
with Louvered Top Panel 536000 536001 536002 536003
with M6 Rails and 3-Fan Top Panel 536000-3F-M6 536001-3F-M6 536002-3F-M6 536003-3F-M6
with 3-Fan Top Panel 536000-3F 536001-3F 536002-3F 536003-3F